Female

Helen Dorsett
Alex Robertson
Alex Robertson
Sarah Teagle
Sarah Teagle

Mollie Smith
Alex Robertson
Helen Dorsett
Anna Robinson
Alex Robertson

Female
Micah Martindale
Helen Dorsett
Helen Dorsett
Beth Valiulis
Megan Thurman
Jo Claire Robertson
Taylor Robertson
Taylor Robertson
Anna Robinson
Anna Robinson
Helen Dorsett

Female
Caroline Grider
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Sarah Teagle
Sarah Teagle
Alexa Williams
Alexa Williams
Stacie Karnes
Stacie Karnes
Helen Dorsett
Helen Dorsett

Time
31.20
1:07.84
2:29.50
35.90
1:20.72
41.89
1:31.46
34.37
1:21.06
2:47.30

Time
29.16
1:04.07
2:17.81
4:43.63
34.75
1:13.76
38.80
1:24.66
31.78
1:10.22
2:36.12

Time
27.75
59.80

2:07.82

4:27.02
9:03.09
17:12.55

1:09.10

2:29.14

1:17.13

2:47.49

1:04.64

2:21.73

2:29.39

5:25.86

City of Shreveport Swim Team
FINAL - Historical, 1964-2019

Long Course Records - Meters

Date
2003
1999
1999
1984
1984
2001
1999
2003
2000
1999

Date
2001
2005
2005
1983
2004
2004
1998
1998
2002
2002
2005

Date
1994
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
1988
1988
1996
1996
1990
1990
2007
2007

10 & U

Event
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 IM

11 & 12

Event
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 IM

13 & 14

Event
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

Date
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Date
2001
2002
2001
1989
1979
2001
2001
2001
1997
2001
2001

Date
2004
2004
1981
1981
2004
2003
2013
2013
1998
2003
2007
2003
2003
2003

Time
30.62
1:05.02
2:19.89
34,90
1:17.78
40.08
1:25.04
33.44
1:15.46
2:45.67

Time
27.61
1:01.75
2:11.64
4:29.07
31.97
1:08.94
35.73
1:17.16
29.95
1:06.53
2:28.43

Time
25.15
56.84

1:59.72

4:10.58
8:32.92
16:10.11

1:02.73

2:16.37

1:11.85

2:28.69

1:00.11

2:11.40

2:15.72

4:44.15

Male
Damon McCoy
Damon McCoy
Damon McCoy
Damon McCoy
Damon McCoy
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Robert Looney

Male
Logan Bonnette
Rob Smith
Robert Looney
Bill Fegley
Damon McCoy
Logan Bonnette
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Stephen Richardson
Robert Looney
Robert Looney

Male
Rob Smith
Rob Smith

Damon McCoy
Damon McCoy
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Kaden Amidon
Kaden Amidon
Matt Angle
Robert Looney
Matthew Wilson
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Robert Looney



Female
Amy Winder
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
MIcah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Morgan McGee
Diane Drake
Leslie Hill
Emily Looney
Tami Eaton
Alex Robertson
Helen Dorsett
Helen Dorsett

Female
Angel Hine
Amy Lockard
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Micah Martindale
Morgan McGee
Diane Drake
Megan Livesay
Megan Livesay
Staci Karnes
Amy Lockard
Helen Dorsett
Helen Dorsett

Time
27.94
1:00.20
2:06.20
4:19.91
8:49.19
16:51.02
:06.45
:26.03
:20.69
:55.57
:04.83
:23.59
:26.64
:07.59

UIN NP IN PN =

Time
27.72
59.47

2:03.94

4:17.20
8:49.19
16:48.95
:06.45
:26.03
:18.59
:52.14
:04.83
:20.22
:26.64
:07.59

NN N FPIN PN =

Date
1982
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
1996
1988
1998
1982
2004
2009
2009

Date
1999
1990
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
1997
2011
2011
1990
1990
2009
2009

15 & 16

Event
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

OPEN

Event
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

Date
2008
1983
1983
2004
2005
2004
2008
2009
1980
2013
2009
2005
2004
2004

Date
2009
2009
1984
2009
2006
2009
2011
2011
1984
1998
2009
2009
2011
2006

Time
25.64
54.62

1:55.29

4:03.92

8:18.97

15:59.31

1:02.20

2:12.29

1:07.86

2:32.22
57.44

2:04.74

2:10.71

4:28.66

Time
24,91
53.26

1:52.74

3:55.61

8:07.90

15:38.06
59.46

2:08.05

1:05.44

2:27.40
55.53

1:58.47

2:10.09

4:26.57

Male
Tanner Murphy
Damon McCoy
Damon McCoy

Anthony Fleming
Robert Looney
Anthony Fleming
Tripp Cooper
Tyler Jusselin
Andy Bauer
Anthony McDonald
Matthew Wilson
Robert Looney
Anthony Fleming
Anthony Fleming

Male
Dustin Myers
Robert Looney
Damon McCoy
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Tyler Jusselin
Tyler Jusslin
Andy Bauer
Stephen Naremore
Robert Looney
Robert Looney
Tyler Jusslin
Robert Looney



